1
TIP140, TIP141, TIP142,
(NPN); TIP145, TIP146,
TIP147, (PNP)
TIP141, TIP142, TIP146, and TIP147 are Preferred Devices
Darlington Complementary
Silicon Power Transistors
Designed for general−purpose amplifier and low frequency

TIP146
TIP147
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
TIP140 SOT−93 (TO−218) 30 Units / Rail
TIP140G SOT−93 (TO−218)
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
TIP141 SOT−93 (TO−218) 30 Units / Rail
TIP141G SOT−93 (TO−218)
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
TIP142 SOT−93 (TO−218) 30 Units / Rail
TIP142G SOT−93 (TO−218)
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
TIP145 SOT−93 (TO−218) 30 Units / Rail
TIP145G SOT−93 (TO−218)
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
TIP146 SOT−93 (TO−218) 30 Units / Rail
TIP146G SOT−93 (TO−218)
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
TIP147 SOT−93 (TO−218) 30 Units / Rail
TIP147G SOT−93 (TO−218)
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor